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3
4
5 Brett Prasser O A 42.01 43 79 41 26 41 49 71 392.01 Winchester 92 218 B 21
6 Rob Crosby O AAA 47.01 47 76 45 33 47 38 55 388.01 Browning BLR 222Rem 23
7 Anika Howard LO A 45 44 75.01 43 36 39 37 55 374.01 Browning BLR 222Rem 31
8 Don Chesworth O AAA 48.02 48.01 89.02 34 41 50 44 82.01 436.06 Browning BLR 222Rem 3
9 Richard Otto O C 19 16 24 15 34 25 8 31 172 Marlin 44-40 66

10 Kevin Barrington O AA 44 44 78.01 17 33 37 47 73 373.01 Savage 99 243W 33
11 Kerry Guinea O AA 42 44 82 35 39 50 38 66.01 396.01 Winchester 92 218 B 19
12 Stephen Ellis O AA 48.02 47.02 77 46 39 48 47 63 415.04 Browning BLR 222Rem 13
13 Jim Buckley O AAA 44 46 77 45 29.01 49 48 80 418.01 Browning BLR 222Rem 11
14 Derek Hansen O B 27 33 42 34 43 28 34 51 292 Debuty 3547M 60
15 Peter Tulloch O AA 35 31 43 31 47.01 35 47 72 341.01 Winchester 94 30-30 53
16 Julie Chesworth LO AA 44 42 73 8 23 26 36 50 302 Winchester 92 218 B 58
17 James Hay O AAA 46 48 91.02 43 47 43 47 70 435.02 Browning BLR 222Rem 7
18 Paul Welsh O C 13 13 37 21 15 31 36 58 224 Rossi 357M 63
19 Doug Worgan O A 39.02 37.01 59 26 31 36 45 46 319.03 Marlin 1895 45-70 56
20 Des Prowse O AA 38 40 54 41 36.01 40 37 79 365.01 Winchester 94 30-30 37
21 Mick McDonnell O AAA 50.02 50 90.01 40 42 49 46 68 435.03 Browning BLR 222Rem 5
22 Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 46.01 46.01 70 45.01 43 47 42 82 421.03 Marlin 22H 9
23 Carl Manley O C 37 35 61 41 41 33 28 73.01 349.01 Winchester 92 32-20 45
24 Paul Dickson O A 28 30 32 0 23 18 15 52 198 Winchester 92 32-20 65
25 0
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3
4
5 Craig Knox O AA 47.01 48.01 80 35 31 47 31 66 385.02 Browning BLR 222Rem 25
6 Jim Ellis O AAA 41 45 92.01 33 42.01 46 38 68 405.02 Browning BLR 222Rem 17
7 David Mitchell O A 47.02 42.01 85.02 46.01 38 43 47 64 412.06 Marlin 30-30 15
8 Glenn Rickard O A 41.01 42 87.01 32 24 18 38 63 345.02 Winchester 94 30-30 51
9 Ross De Thier O A 41 45 47 24 32 45 39 34 307 Browning BLR 223Rem 57

10 Robyn Barrington LO C 8 10 65.01 8 24 33 43 43 234.01 Browning BLR 223Rem 61
11 Jacob Guinea O AA 44 44.01 69 45 42.01 35 34 58.02 371.04 Browning BLR 222Rem 35
12 Elizabeth Ellis LO AA 46 43 89.01 8 27 46 39 54 352.01 Browning BLR 222Rem 41
13 Shaun Peirce O B 37 34 58 24.01 33.01 47 49 74 356.02 Browning BLR 223Rem 39
14 Jim Cran O B 33 40 52.01 41 35 42 35 68 346.01 Winchester 94 30-30 47
15 Karen Naughton LO C 38 32 33 33 7 18 14 33 208 Winchester 94 30-30 64
16 Robert Luther O AA 34 42.01 77 27 25 45 26 70 346.01 Winchester 92 218B 47
17 Les Challacombe O A 42 42 71 27 25 0 24 66 297 Winchester 92 218B 59
18 Graham Hildreth O C 33 33 76.01 26 43.01 27 38 56 332.02 Winchester 92 32-20 55
19 David Lord O A 39 44 80.01 32 44.01 44 40 58 381.02 Marlin 336 30-30 27
20 Raymond Zeimer O B 40 41 66 34.01 44.01 38 22 64 349.02 Cimarron 60-30 43
21 Steven Hurley O AAA 48.01 47.01 81 46 48 45 49 73 437.02 Browning BLR 222Rem 1
22 Cody Van Der Meulen j15+ B 43 45.01 65 34 42.01 43 36 73 381.02 Marlin 22H 27
23 Tim Jones O A 32 21 34 22 33 30 7 49 228 Winchester 92 218B 62
24 Tony Hilleard O A 37 37 69.01 26 43 22 43 56 333.01 Browning BLR 223Rem 54
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Steven Hurley O AAA 48.01 47.01 81 46 48 45 49 73 437.02 1 94.01 95.01
Don Chesworth O AAA 48.02 48.01 89.02 34 41 50 44 82.01 436.06 2 82.02 89.01
Mick McDonnell O AAA 50.02 50 90.01 40 42 49 46 68 435.03 3 90.02 92
James Hay O AAA 46 48 91.02 43 47 43 47 70 435.02 4 89 95
Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 46.01 46.01 70 45.01 43 47 42 82 421.03 5 91.02 89.01
Jim Buckley O AAA 44 46 77 45 29.01 49 48 80 418.01 6 89 75.01
Stephen Ellis O AA 48.02 47.02 77 46 39 48 47 63 415.04 7 94.02 86.02
David Mitchell O A 47.02 42.01 85.02 46.01 38 43 47 64 412.06 8 93.03 80.01
Jim Ellis O AAA 41 45 92.01 33 42.01 46 38 68 405.02 9 74 87.01
Kerry Guinea O AA 42 44 82 35 39 50 38 66.01 396.01 10 77 83
Brett Prasser O A 42.01 43 79 41 26 41 49 71 392.01 11 83.01 69
Rob Crosby O AAA 47.01 47 76 45 33 47 38 55 388.01 12 92.01 80
Craig Knox O AA 47.01 48.01 80 35 31 47 31 66 385.02 13 82.01 79.01
David Lord O A 39 44 80.01 32 44.01 44 40 58 381.02 14 71 88.01
Cody Van Der Meulen j15+ B 43 45.01 65 34 42.01 43 36 73 381.02 14 77 87.02
Anika Howard LO A 45 44 75.01 43 36 39 37 55 374.01 16 88 80
Kevin Barrington O AA 44 44 78.01 17 33 37 47 73 373.01 17 61 77
Jacob Guinea O AA 44 44.01 69 45 42.01 35 34 58.02 371.04 18 89 86.02
Des Prowse O AA 38 40 54 41 36.01 40 37 79 365.01 19 79 76.01
Shaun Peirce O B 37 34 58 24.01 33.01 47 49 74 356.02 20 61.01 67.01
Elizabeth Ellis LO AA 46 43 89.01 8 27 46 39 54 352.01 21 54 70
Raymond Zeimer O B 40 41 66 34.01 44.01 38 22 64 349.02 22 74.01 85.01
Carl Manley O C 37 35 61 41 41 33 28 73.01 349.01 23 78 76
Jim Cran O B 33 40 52.01 41 35 42 35 68 346.01 24 74 75
Robert Luther O AA 34 42.01 77 27 25 45 26 70 346.01 24 61 67.01
Glenn Rickard O A 41.01 42 87.01 32 24 18 38 63 345.02 26 73.01 66
Peter Tulloch O AA 35 31 43 31 47.01 35 47 72 341.01 27 66 78.01
Tony Hilleard O A 37 37 69.01 26 43 22 43 56 333.01 28 63 80
Graham Hildreth O C 33 33 76.01 26 43.01 27 38 56 332.02 29 59 76.01
Doug Worgan O A 39.02 37.01 59 26 31 36 45 46 319.03 30 65.02 68.01
Ross De Thier O A 41 45 47 24 32 45 39 34 307 31 65 77
Julie Chesworth LO AA 44 42 73 8 23 26 36 50 302 32 52 65
Les Challacombe O A 42 42 71 27 25 0 24 66 297 33 69 67
Derek Hansen O B 27 33 42 34 43 28 34 51 292 34 61 76
Robyn Barrington LO C 8 10 65.01 8 24 33 43 43 234.01 35 16 34
Tim Jones O A 32 21 34 22 33 30 7 49 228 36 54 54
Paul Welsh O C 13 13 37 21 15 31 36 58 224 37 34 28
Karen Naughton LO C 38 32 33 33 7 18 14 33 208 38 71 39
Paul Dickson O A 28 30 32 0 23 18 15 52 198 39 28 53
Richard Otto O C 19 16 24 15 34 25 8 31 172 40 34 50
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Steven Hurley O AAA 48.01 47.01 81 46 48 45 49 73 437.02 1
Don Chesworth O AAA 48.02 48.01 89.02 34 41 50 44 82.01 436.06 2
Mick McDonnell O AAA 50.02 50 90.01 40 42 49 46 68 435.03 3
James Hay O AAA 46 48 91.02 43 47 43 47 70 435.02 4
Jim Buckley O AAA 44 46 77 45 29.01 49 48 80 418.01 5
Jim Ellis O AAA 41 45 92.01 33 42.01 46 38 68 405.02 6
Rob Crosby O AAA 47.01 47 76 45 33 47 38 55 388.01 7
Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 46.01 46.01 70 45.01 43 47 42 82 421.03 1
Stephen Ellis O AA 48.02 47.02 77 46 39 48 47 63 415.04 2
Kerry Guinea O AA 42 44 82 35 39 50 38 66.01 396.01 3
Craig Knox O AA 47.01 48.01 80 35 31 47 31 66 385.02 4
Kevin Barrington O AA 44 44 78.01 17 33 37 47 73 373.01 5
Jacob Guinea O AA 44 44.01 69 45 42.01 35 34 58.02 371.04 6
Des Prowse O AA 38 40 54 41 36.01 40 37 79 365.01 7
Elizabeth Ellis LO AA 46 43 89.01 8 27 46 39 54 352.01 8
Robert Luther O AA 34 42.01 77 27 25 45 26 70 346.01 9
Peter Tulloch O AA 35 31 43 31 47.01 35 47 72 341.01 10
Julie Chesworth LO AA 44 42 73 8 23 26 36 50 302 11
David Mitchell O A 47.02 42.01 85.02 46.01 38 43 47 64 412.06 1
Brett Prasser O A 42.01 43 79 41 26 41 49 71 392.01 2
David Lord O A 39 44 80.01 32 44.01 44 40 58 381.02 3
Anika Howard LO A 45 44 75.01 43 36 39 37 55 374.01 4
Glenn Rickard O A 41.01 42 87.01 32 24 18 38 63 345.02 5
Tony Hilleard O A 37 37 69.01 26 43 22 43 56 333.01 6
Doug Worgan O A 39.02 37.01 59 26 31 36 45 46 319.03 7
Ross De Thier O A 41 45 47 24 32 45 39 34 307 8
Les Challacombe O A 42 42 71 27 25 0 24 66 297 9
Tim Jones O A 32 21 34 22 33 30 7 49 228 10
Paul Dickson O A 28 30 32 0 23 18 15 52 198 11
Cody Van Der Meulen j15+ B 43 45.01 65 34 42.01 43 36 73 381.02 1
Shaun Peirce O B 37 34 58 24.01 33.01 47 49 74 356.02 2
Raymond Zeimer O B 40 41 66 34.01 44.01 38 22 64 349.02 3
Jim Cran O B 33 40 52.01 41 35 42 35 68 346.01 4
Derek Hansen O B 27 33 42 34 43 28 34 51 292 5
Carl Manley O C 37 35 61 41 41 33 28 73.01 349.01 1
Graham Hildreth O C 33 33 76.01 26 43.01 27 38 56 332.02 2
Robyn Barrington LO C 8 10 65.01 8 24 33 43 43 234.01 3
Paul Welsh O C 13 13 37 21 15 31 36 58 224 4
Karen Naughton LO C 38 32 33 33 7 18 14 33 208 5
Richard Otto O C 19 16 24 15 34 25 8 31 172 6


